
Pos Cognome Nome Anno Cat. Sesso Società Tempo 1ª Tempo 2ª Tempo 3ª Tempo Totale

1 REBORA Oscar 1978 35-39 M ZENA TRI TEAM 00:24:31 00:37:43 00:33:37 1:35:51

2 SULIS Andrea 1978 35-39 M POD. VALPOLCEVERA 00:26:20 00:39:28 00:35:46 1:41:34

3 MONDINI Paolo 1972 45-49 M CAMBIASO RISSO GE 00:29:27 00:44:00 00:38:58 1:52:25

4 DELLEPIANE Andrea 1971 45-49 M GAU GE 00:29:29 00:44:25 00:39:16 1:53:10

5 GUASTI Roberto 1974 40-44 M CAMBIASO RISSO GE 00:29:45 00:43:22 00:40:11 1:53:18

6 ALESSANDRI Stefano 1976 40-44 M GAU GE 00:29:44 00:44:34 00:39:20 1:53:38

7 CRAVINO Luca 1978 35-39 M ZENA RUNNERS 00:30:15 00:44:11 00:39:50 1:54:16

8 OLIVA Fabrizio 1970 45-49 M ZENA RUNNERS 00:29:12 00:44:54 00:40:36 1:54:42

9 MARTORELLA Valentina 1982 16-39 F RUNCARD 00:30:12 00:44:27 00:40:05 1:54:44

10 BIANCHI Mauro 1953 60-64 M CAMBIASO RISSO GE 00:30:18 00:44:57 00:40:32 1:55:47

11 ZINGARELLI Felice 1974 40-44 M ZENA RUNNERS 00:31:16 00:45:00 00:39:34 1:55:50

12 PICCARDO Paolo 1968 45-49 M DELTA SPEDIZIONI 00:30:37 00:45:41 00:41:17 1:57:35

13 LUBRANO Luigi 1950 65-69 M POD. PERALTO 00:29:58 00:46:20 00:41:18 1:57:36

14 QUARANTELLI Paolo 1970 45-49 M GAU GE 00:31:13 00:46:10 00:41:35 1:58:58

15 CAMPANELLA Giorgio 1963 50-54 M GAU GE 00:31:32 00:47:28 00:41:28 2:00:28

16 CAMPANELLA Walter Emilio 1959 55-59 M GAU GE 00:30:59 00:49:15 00:40:53 2:01:07

17 PALIO Alfonso 1960 55-59 M GAU GE 00:31:24 00:49:03 00:41:52 2:02:19

18 RIGAMONTI Edoardo 1980 35-39 M MARATONETI GENOVESI 00:31:51 00:48:30 00:42:06 2:02:27

19 FORTE G.Battista 1958 55-59 M CAMBIASO RISSO GE 00:31:09 00:49:25 00:42:54 2:03:28

20 CARAVELLO Javier 1978 35-39 M GAU GE 00:33:02 00:48:56 00:42:31 2:04:29

21 BOCCALIERI Massimo 1971 45-49 M GAU GE 00:32:36 00:49:30 00:42:59 2:05:05

22 LOVOTTI Alfredo 1953 60-64 M DELTA SPEDIZIONI 00:32:46 00:47:38 00:45:20 2:05:44

23 VELA Paolo 1963 50-54 M ZENA RUNNERS 00:33:00 00:49:20 00:44:17 2:06:37

24 ZANONI Claudio 1955 60-64 M MARATONETI GENOVESI 00:40:20 00:44:59 00:41:22 2:06:41

25 CANCILLERI Giacomo 1959 55-59 M GAU GE 00:33:39 00:50:04 00:44:52 2:08:35

26 ORIGLIA Cesare 1964 50-54 M SISPORT 00:32:56 00:50:20 00:45:27 2:08:43

27 FRANZONE Marco 1956 60-64 M POD. VALPOLCEVERA 00:31:29 00:46:08 00:51:11 2:08:48

28 ROSSI Paola 1971 40-49 F DELTA SPEDIZIONI 00:33:58 00:50:45 00:45:16 2:09:59

29 MASSA Massimo 1963 50-54 M POD. PERALTO 00:33:56 00:51:31 00:45:09 2:10:36

30 MEIRANA Luisa 1965 50-59 F POD. VALPOLCEVERA 00:33:46 00:51:09 00:46:31 2:11:26

31 SAVOLDELLI Massimo 1965 50-54 M GAU GE 00:31:41 00:55:41 00:46:05 2:13:27

32 BASSO Andrea 1971 45-49 M GAU GE 00:35:43 00:52:32 00:45:14 2:13:29

33 MOI Giovanna 1950 60 + F MARATONETI GENOVESI 00:36:14 00:51:11 00:48:20 2:15:45

34 BENFANTE Paola 1972 40-49 F GAU GE 00:34:40 00:54:19 00:48:12 2:17:11

35 DIANA Claudio 1957 60-64 M DELTA SPEDIZIONI 00:35:50 00:54:09 00:47:25 2:17:24

36 SCIACCALUGA Antonio 1946 70 + M CAMBIASO RISSO GE 00:35:41 00:54:24 00:47:28 2:17:33

37 SAFFIOTI Salvatore 1953 60-64 M GAU GE 00:37:09 00:53:26 00:47:13 2:17:48

38 SPRIO Vincenzo 1963 50-54 M CITTÀ DI GENOVA 00:37:37 00:53:41 00:47:38 2:18:56

39 MARRONE Mario 1962 55-59 M GAU GE 00:34:35 00:54:15 00:52:18 2:21:08

40 BISACCHI Andrea 1956 60-64 M MARATONETI GENOVESI 00:37:00 00:55:13 00:49:22 2:21:35

41 VALLI Massimo 1962 55-59 M GAU GE 00:38:16 00:54:50 00:51:46 2:24:52

42 CASTAGNINO Andrea 1963 50-54 M CAMBIASO RISSO GE 00:35:27 00:57:42 00:52:09 2:25:18

43 PESCE Gilberto 1952 65-69 M CAMBIASO RISSO GE 00:38:21 00:54:30 00:53:29 2:26:20

44 TAVELLA Orietta 1959 50-59 F ATL. VALLESCRIVIA 00:38:14 00:57:22 00:51:15 2:26:51

45 DEGLI INNOCENTI Riccardo 1952 65-69 M LIBERO 00:38:43 00:55:53 00:52:29 2:27:05

46 INGRASSIA Mauro 1956 60-64 M ATL. VALLESCRIVIA 00:39:52 00:58:38 00:54:02 2:32:32

47 VASSALLO Claudio 1951 65-69 M MARATONETI GENOVESI 00:40:15 00:59:14 00:54:00 2:33:29

48 ALTAMURA Alessandro 1982 35-39 M GAU GE 00:37:48 01:02:11 00:56:53 2:36:52

49 FORLEO Francesca 1975 40-49 F TEAM SECOLO XIX 00:41:02 01:06:40 00:57:30 2:45:12

50 TORRE Rita 1956 60 + F MARATONETI GENOVESI 00:44:40 01:06:17 00:57:49 2:48:46

51 POGGIO Pio 1950 65-69 M DELTA SPEDIZIONI 00:44:37 01:05:11 00:59:46 2:49:34

52 FERRARINI Mauro 1937 70 + M CITTÀ DI GENOVA 00:44:36 01:05:16 00:59:49 2:49:41

53 BOLOGNESI Walter 1953 60-64 M ATL. VALLESCRIVIA 00:45:26 01:07:33 01:03:39 2:56:38

54 ORECCHIA G.Battista 1966 50-54 M GENOA ATLETICA 00:49:12 01:08:10 01:02:41 3:00:03

55 MILICI Giuseppe 1938 70 + M CITTÀ DI GENOVA 00:54:42 01:19:53 01:03:44 3:18:19
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GRAN PREMIO GAU SPORT 2017

Elvio

Pos Cognome Nome Anno Cat. Sesso Società Tempo 1ª Tempo 2ª Tempo 3ª Tempo Totale

Pos Cognome Nome Anno Cat. Sesso Società Tempo 1ª Tempo 2ª Tempo 3ª Tempo Totale

1 CRAVINO Luca 1978 35-39 M ZENA RUNNERS 00:30:15 00:44:11 00:39:50 1:54:16

Pos Cognome Nome Anno Cat. Sesso Società Tempo 1ª Tempo 2ª Tempo 3ª Tempo Totale

1 GUASTI Roberto 1974 40-44 M CAMBIASO RISSO GE 00:29:45 00:43:22 00:40:11 1:53:18

Pos Cognome Nome Anno Cat. Sesso Società Tempo 1ª Tempo 2ª Tempo 3ª Tempo Totale

1 DELLEPIANE Andrea 1971 45-49 M GAU GE 00:29:29 00:44:25 00:39:16 1:53:10

Pos Cognome Nome Anno Cat. Sesso Società Tempo 1ª Tempo 2ª Tempo 3ª Tempo Totale

1 CAMPANELLA Giorgio 1963 50-54 M GAU GE 00:31:32 00:47:28 00:41:28 2:00:28

Pos Cognome Nome Anno Cat. Sesso Società Tempo 1ª Tempo 2ª Tempo 3ª Tempo Totale

1 CAMPANELLA Walter Emilio 1959 55-59 M GAU GE 00:30:59 00:49:15 00:40:53 2:01:07

Pos Cognome Nome Anno Cat. Sesso Società Tempo 1ª Tempo 2ª Tempo 3ª Tempo Totale

1 BIANCHI Mauro 1953 60-64 M CAMBIASO RISSO GE 00:30:18 00:44:57 00:40:32 1:55:47

Pos Cognome Nome Anno Cat. Sesso Società Tempo 1ª Tempo 2ª Tempo 3ª Tempo Totale

1 LUBRANO Luigi 1950 65-69 M POD. PERALTO 00:29:58 00:46:20 00:41:18 1:57:36

Pos Cognome Nome Anno Cat. Sesso Società Tempo 1ª Tempo 2ª Tempo 3ª Tempo Totale

1 SCIACCALUGA Antonio 1946 70 + M CAMBIASO RISSO GE 00:35:41 00:54:24 00:47:28 2:17:33

CATEGORIA  G  M60-64

CATEGORIA  H  M65-69

CATEGORIA  I  M70 +

MASCHILI

CATEGORIA  A   M16-34

CATEGORIA  B    M35-39

CATEGORIA  C   M40-44

CATEGORIA  D   M45-49

CATEGORIA  E   M50-54

CATEGORIA  F   M55-59
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GRAN PREMIO GAU SPORT 2017

Elvio

Pos Cognome Nome Anno Cat. Sesso Società Tempo 1ª Tempo 2ª Tempo 3ª Tempo Totale

Pos Cognome Nome Anno Cat. Sesso Società Tempo 1ª Tempo 2ª Tempo 3ª Tempo Totale

1 BENFANTE Paola 1972 40-49 F GAU GE 00:34:40 00:54:19 00:48:12 02:17:11

Pos Cognome Nome Anno Cat. Sesso Società Tempo 1ª Tempo 2ª Tempo 3ª Tempo Totale

1 TAVELLA Orietta 1959 50-59 F ATL. VALLESCRIVIA 00:38:14 00:57:22 00:51:15 2:26:51

Pos Cognome Nome Anno Cat. Sesso Società Tempo 1ª Tempo 2ª Tempo 3ª Tempo Totale

1 MOI Giovanna 1950 60 + F MARATONETI GENOVESI 00:36:14 00:51:11 00:48:20 2:15:45

Pos Cognome Nome Anno Cat. Sesso Società Tempo 1ª Tempo 2ª Tempo 3ª Tempo Totale

1 REBORA Oscar 1978 35-39 M ZENA TRI TEAM 00:24:31 00:37:43 00:33:37 1:35:51
2 SULIS Andrea 1978 35-39 M POD. VALPOLCEVERA 00:26:20 00:39:28 00:35:46 1:41:34
3 MONDINI Paolo 1972 45-49 M CAMBIASO RISSO GE 00:29:27 00:44:00 00:38:58 1:52:25

Pos Cognome Nome Anno Cat. Sesso Società Tempo 1ª Tempo 2ª Tempo 3ª Tempo Totale

1 MARTORELLA Valentina 1982 16-39 F RUNCARD 00:30:12 00:44:27 00:40:05 1:54:44
2 ROSSI Paola 1971 40-49 F DELTA SPEDIZIONI 00:33:58 00:50:45 00:45:16 2:09:59
3 MEIRANA Luisa 1965 50-59 F POD. VALPOLCEVERA 00:33:46 00:51:09 00:46:31 2:11:26

CATEGORIA  U  F60+

ASSOLUTI  MASCHILI

CATEGORIA  R  F16-39

CATEGORIA  S  F40-49

CATEGORIA  T  F50-59

ASSOLUTI  FEMMINILI

ASSOLUTI M/F

FEMMINILI
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